     Yueqing Jixiang Connector Co., Ltd.        www.jxcablegland.com
Tel: +86-18958708338                                             E-mail: jx5@jxljq.net
Brass Through Type Cable Gland Metric Thread
Our JIXIANG CONNECTOR® Brass through type
cable gland Metric Thread can be used in many
fields, such asenergy generation, rail transit, new
energy vehicles,charging station systems, power
electronic systems,heavy industry systems,

AG
Avaiable
cable
range(mm)
Thread
O.D.(mm)
Mounting
Hole
Diameter
(mm)
Thread
length
GL (mm)
Spanner
Size(mm)
JX-M12-TR M12*1.5 6.5-3 12 12.12.2 7 14
     Yueqing Jixiang Connector Co., Ltd.        www.jxcablegland.com
Tel: +86-18958708338                                             E-mail: jx5@jxljq.net
JX-M14-TR M14*1.5 6.5-3 14 14-14.2 7 17
JX-M16-TR M16*1.5 8-4 16 16-16.2 7 18
JX-M18-TR M18*1.5 10-5 18 18-18.2 8 20
JX-M20-TR M20*1.5 12-6 20 20-20.2 8 22
JX-M22-TR M22*1.5 14-10 22 22-22.2 8 24
JX-M27A-TR M27*1.5 18-13 27 27-27.2 9 30
JX-M27B-TR M27*2 18-13 27 27-27.2 9 30
JX-M28A-TR M28*1.5 18-13 28 28-28.2 9 30
JX-M28B-TR M28*2 18-13 28 28-28.2 9 30
JX-M30A-TR M30*1.5 18-13 30 30-30.2 9 30/32
JX-M30B-TR M30*2 18-13 30 30-30.2 9 30/32
JX-M32A-TR M32*1.5 22-15 32 32-32.2 10 35
JX-M32B-TR M32*2 22-15 32 32-32.2 10 35
JX-M33A-TR M33*1.5 22-15 33 33-33.2 10 35
JX-M33B-TR M33*2 22-15 33 33-33.2 10 35
JX-M37A-TR M37*1.5 25-18 37 37-37.2 10 40
JX-M37B-TR M37*2 25-18 37 37-37.2 10 40
JX-M40A-TR M40*1.5 25-18 40 40-40.2 11 40/45
JX-M40B-TR M40*2 25-18 40 40-40.2 11 40/45
JX-M47A-TR M47*1.5 33-25 47 47-47.2 11 50
JX-M47B-TR M47*2 33-25 47 47-47.2 11 50
JX-M48A-TR M48*1.5 33-25 48 48-48.2 11 50/52
JX-M48B-TR M48*2 38-32 48 48-48.2 11 50/52
JX-M54A-TR M54*1.5 38-32 54 54-54.2 12 57
JX-M54B-TR M54*2 38-32 54 54-54.2 12 57
JX-M56A-TR M56*1.5 38-32 56 56-56.2 12 57/59
JX-M56B-TR M56*2 38-32 56 56-56.2 12 57/59
JX-M60A-TR M60*1.5 44-37 60 60-60.2 13 64
     Yueqing Jixiang Connector Co., Ltd.        www.jxcablegland.com
Tel: +86-18958708338                                             E-mail: jx5@jxljq.net
JX-M60B-TR M60*2 44-37 60 60-60.2 13 64
JX-M63A-TR M63*1.5 44-37 63 63-63.2 13 64/68
JX-M63B-TR M63*2 44-37 63 63-63.2 13 64/68
JX-M64A-TR M64*1.5 44-37 64 64-64.2 13 64/68
JX-M64B-TR M64*2 44-37 64 64-64.2 13 64/68
Brass Through Type Cable Gland Metric Thread Feature And Application
Features: The Brass through type cable gland Metric Thread is a product of large range,
high tensile strength, waterproof, dustproof, salt, acid, alcohol, grease and common
solvent resistant.